
1st 370 1st 2.800 1st 3
2nd 366 2nd 2.807 2nd 4
3rd 359 3rd 2.894 3rd 5
4th 342 4th 2.933 4th 8
5th 313 5th 3.869 5th 11
6th 311 6th 4.032 6th 11
7th #N/A 7th #N/A 7th #N/A
8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A
9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 7

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Jarrell, JC Y 3.110 2.677 2.894 3 182 188 370 1 7 4 2 0

102 McWhorter, Michael J. Y 2.722 2.878 2.800 1 191 175 366 2 4 3 1 1
103 Thomas, Anthony Y 2.645 2.969 2.807 2 185 174 359 3 2 5 3 0

104 Knotts, Terry Y 3.267 2.599 2.933 4 175 167 342 4 1 8 4 0

105  Y 3.510 DQ DQ DQ 171 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0
106  Y RFJ 3.437 DQ DQ DQ 160 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

107  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

108  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
109  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

110  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

201 House, Ken Y 4.612 3.452 4.032 6 167 146 313 5 2 11 6 0
202 Ziems, Chris Y 4.582 3.156 3.869 5 156 155 311 6 0 11 5 0

203 Britton, Mike Y DQ 4.282 DQ DQ DQ 152 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

204  Y RF 3.174 DQ DQ DQ 184 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

House, Ken
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Ziems, Chris
#N/A

McWhorter, Michael J.
Thomas, Anthony

Jarrell, JC
Knotts, Terry
Ziems, Chris
House, Ken

#N/A

Jarrell, JC
McWhorter, Michael J.

Thomas, Anthony
Knotts, Terry
House, Ken

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

McWhorter, Michael J.
Jarrell, JC

Thomas, Anthony
Knotts, Terry
Ziems, Chris

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

Two Gun Overall Results
10/7/2023

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 
LG+HG

GROUP + 
SCORE

Score 
AGGHG score



1ST 191 1ST 2.645 1ST
2ND 185 2nd 2.722 2ND
3RD 184 3rd 3.110 3RD
4TH 182 4th 3.174 4TH
5TH 175 5th 3.267 5TH
6TH 171 6th 3.437 6TH
7TH 167 7th 3.510 7TH
8TH 160 8th 4.092 8TH
9TH 160 9th 4.582 9TH

10TH 156 10th 4.612 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 2.631 1 1ST 1.66 13th
2ND 49 2.165 0 2nd 2.069
3RD 49 2.378 1 3rd 2.165 11

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group
1 Y 101 40 0 3.511 49 1 2.955 49 1 2.378 44 1 3.597 182 4 3 3.110 3 7 3 0 0
2 Y 102 47 1 2.619 48 0 2.215 50 1 2.631 46 0 3.422 191 1 2 2.722 2 3 2 2 1
3 Y 103 42 0 3.854 49 0 2.165 46 0 2.069 48 1 2.492 185 2 1 2.645 1 3 1 1 2

4 Y 104 41 0 3.294 44 0 2.326 46 0 3.340 44 1 4.106 175 5 1 3.267 5 10 5 0 0
5 Y 105 36 0 4.362 47 1 2.841 46 1 2.546 42 0 4.292 171 6 2 3.510 7 13 6 0 0
6 Y 106 RFJ 40 0 2.420 38 0 3.053 43 0 2.924 39 0 5.350 160 8 0 3.437 6 14 7 0 0
7 N 107 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 N 108 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 N 109 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 N 110 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 Y 201 42 1 4.579 45 1 3.679 41 0 4.399 39 0 5.792 167 7 2 4.612 10 17 9 0 0
12 Y 202 43 0 3.291 40 0 3.884 36 0 6.650 37 0 4.502 156 10 0 4.582 9 19 10 0 0

13 Y 203 DQ 0 DQ 42 0 3.882 48 1 3.355 49 1 2.922 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 Y 204 RF 43 0 5.106 45 0 1.660 47 0 3.517 49 0 2.412 184 3 0 3.174 4 7 4 0 0
15 Y 205 R 44 0 3.503 46 1 2.744 25 0 5.267 45 1 4.854 160 9 2 4.092 8 17 8 0 0

16 N 206 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY Points

Thomas, Anthony
McWhorter, Michael J.

Jarrell, JC
Landrum, Christy

Knotts, Terry

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Suttle, Dan
Loudin, Emily
Burgin, Tony

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Burgin, Tony

Jarrell, JC
Knotts, Terry
Suttle, Dan
House, Ken

Loudin, Emily

45
46
49

Landrum, Christy
Thomas, Anthony
Thomas, Anthony

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Knotts, Terry
Loudin, Emily

House, Ken

Landrum, Christy

Suttle, Dan

McWhorter, Michael J.
Thomas, Anthony

Jarrell, JC

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

10/7/2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

McWhorter, Michael J.
Thomas, Anthony

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Landrum, Christy

Thomas, Anthony
McWhorter, Michael J.

Jarrell, JC

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Ziems, Chris House, Ken
Ziems, Chris

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Burgin, Tony
Ziems, Chris

Britton, Mike

Competitor

Landrum, Christy

Burgin, Tony

 

 

 

 

 

House, Ken

McWhorter, Michael J.

Thomas, Anthony

Knotts, Terry

Suttle, Dan

Loudin, Emily

Jarrell, JC

Ziems, Chris

3
3
7
7

10
13
14
17
17
19

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



1ST 188 1ST 2.599 1ST
2ND 175 2nd 2.677 2ND
3RD 174 3rd 2.878 3RD
4TH 167 4th 2.969 4TH
5TH 155 5th 3.156 5TH
6TH 152 6th 3.452 6TH
7TH 146 7th 4.282 7TH
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 49 2.761 2 1ST 1.991 13th
2nd 49 3.007 2 2ND 2.175
3rd 48 3.004 2 3RD 2.293 7

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group
1 Y 101 49 2 2.761 47 0 2.293 48 2 3.004 44 0 2.650 188 1 4 2.677 2 3 1 1 0
2 Y 102 40 0 1.991 45 0 3.045 49 2 3.007 41 0 3.469 175 2 2 2.878 3 5 3 0 0
3 Y 103 43 0 2.783 46 0 2.332 47 1 3.884 38 0 2.875 174 3 1 2.969 4 7 4 0 0

4 Y 104 44 0 3.047 44 0 2.476 36 0 2.466 43 0 2.408 167 4 0 2.599 1 5 2 0 1
5 N 105 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
6 N 106 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
7 N 107 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
8 N 108 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
9 N 109 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 N 110 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
11 Y 201 31 0 3.948 36 0 2.475 46 0 3.910 33 0 3.473 146 7 0 3.452 6 13 6 0 0
12 Y 202 39 0 2.175 38 0 2.870 40 0 4.163 38 0 3.417 155 5 0 3.156 5 10 5 0 0

13 Y 203 43 0 5.124 41 0 6.083 34 0 2.718 34 0 3.204 152 6 0 4.282 7 13 7 0 0
14 N 204 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
15 N 205 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
Jarrell, JC

McWhorter, Michael J.
Jarrell, JC

#N/A

OVERALL 
PLACE

#N/A
#N/A

Ziems, Chris
Jarrell, JC

#N/A

House, Ken
Britton, Mike

#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Jarrell, JC

#N/A

10/7/2023

Jarrell, JC
McWhorter, Michael J.
Thomas, Anthony
Knotts, Terry

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

 

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

House, Ken
Ziems, Chris
Britton, Mike
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Knotts, Terry

Jarrell, JC
McWhorter, Michael J.

Thomas, Anthony
Ziems, Chris

McWhorter, Michael J.
Thomas, Anthony

Knotts, Terry
Ziems, Chris

Britton, Mike
House, Ken

Jarrell, JC
Knotts, Terry

#N/AMcWhorter, Michael J.

47
39
40

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A
#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

McWhorter, Michael J.
Thomas, Anthony

Ziems, Chris
House, Ken

Britton, Mike
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

3
5
5
7

10
13
13

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A



1ST 179 1ST 3.116 1ST 2
2ND 170 2nd 4.690 2ND 4
3RD #N/A 3rd #N/A 3RD #N/A
4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 1ST 13th #N/A
2ND 2nd 14th #N/A
3RD 3rd 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 y 107 R 48 1 3.208 40 3.493 49 1 2.895 42 2.866 179 1 2 3.116 1 2 1

8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 y 206 40 2.823 46 2.767 40 6.378 44 6.792 170 2 0 4.690 2 4 2

17 y 207 RJ DQ DQ 33 4.884 13 13.216 38 5.520 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Suttle, Dan

Loudin, Logan

Ware, Mark

Competitor
GROUP 

AGG
GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

OVERALL 
PLACE

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

X 
TOTAL

#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Ware, Mark Ware, Mark Ware, Mark
Suttle, Dan Suttle, Dan Suttle, Dan

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

10/7/2023

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL


	White Horse 600yd Match 5_Oct 7 2023_TWO GUN
	White Horse 600yd Match 5_Oct 7 2023_LG
	White Horse 600yd Match 5_Oct 7 2023_HG
	White Horse 600yd Match 5_Oct 7 2023_TAC

